
STAINLESS STEEL FINE WIRE CLOTH (MARKET GRADE)
Mesh Wire dia. 

in inches
Wire dia.

in mm
Opening 
in inches

Opening 
in mm/μm

Opening Area 
in %

Weight 
kg/sqm

100

120

150

165

200

250

270

325*

400*

450*

510*

635*

Version: 01.12.2017� All technical datas are subject to revision!

0.0045

0.0037

0.0026

0.0025

0.0021

0.0016

0.0016

0.0014

0.0011

0.0010

0.0010

0.0008

0.112

0.090

0.065

0.063

0.050

0.040

0.040

0.036

0.028

0.025

0.025

0.020

0.0055

0.0046

0.0041

0.0035

0.0029

0.0024

0.0021

0.0017

0.0014

0.0012

0.0010

0.0008

140

125

100

90

80

63

56

42

36

32

25

20

31

34

38

34

38

38

34

29

31

31

25

25

0.64

0.48

0.31

0.33

0.25

0.20

0.21

0.21

0.16

0.14

0.16

0.13

Note:

*Twilled weave 


