

## **STAINLESS STEEL FINE WIRE CLOTH (MARKET GRADE)**

Mesh	Wire dia. in inches	Wire dia. in mm	Opening in inches	Opening in mm/μm	Opening Area in %	Weight kg/sqm
100	0.0045	0.112	0.0055	140	31	0.64
120	0.0037	0.090	0.0046	125	34	0.48
150	0.0026	0.065	0.0041	100	38	0.31
165	0.0025	0.063	0.0035	90	34	0.33
200	0.0021	0.050	0.0029	80	38	0.25
250	0.0016	0.040	0.0024	63	38	0.20
270	0.0016	0.040	0.0021	56	34	0.21
325*	0.0014	0.036	0.0017	42	29	0.21
400*	0.0011	0.028	0.0014	36	31	0.16
450*	0.0010	0.025	0.0012	32	31	0.14
510*	0.0010	0.025	0.0010	25	25	0.16
635*	0.0008	0.020	0.0008	20	25	0.13
635*	0.0008	0.020	0.0008	20	25	0.13

Note:

\*Twilled weave

Version: 01.12.2017

All technical datas are subject to revision!